
REALMS OF CATERING
440 BEAVER DRIVE

SALTSBURG PA 15681
chefmark@windstream.net

412-554-1095

Chef/owner     Mark Davis

PRODUCTIONS CATERED

Let it Snow      January/February 2015

The Last Witch Hunter, 2nd unit    October/November 2014
 Jordan Gilbert     jordangilbert27@gmail.com

Southpaw      June/July 2014
 Rich Chapla, UPM    rchapla@me.com

Fathers and Daughters     March/April 2014
 Richard Middleton, UPM   Richard@daredevilfilms.com

Within The Dark     November 2013
 James Keitel     jk.eagleeye@gmail.com

The Fault in Our Stars     August to October 2013
 Missy Imperalo,  Executive Producer  missy.imperato@gmail.com
 Rich Chapla, UPM    rchapla@me.com

Dance Moms      2013, 2014
April Schicker     april.schicker@gmail.com

Devils Night      May 2013
               Brian Hartman,  Producer   bjhfilms@aol.com
 Phil Glasser, Line Producer  615-668-1088 pglasser78@yahoo.com

Foxcatcher      October  thru January 2012/13
 Rich Chapla, UPM    rchapla@me.com

The Lifeguard      July/August 2012
 Milan Chakraborty, Co-Producer  milanrouge2000@yahoo.com
 Isaac Lefevre, Production Manager  isaaclefevre@gmail.com
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Promised Land      April/May 2012
 Rich Chapla, UPM    rchapla@me.com

Chevron Commercial     April 2012

One Shot  2nd unit    Oct/Nov 2011

 Andrew Saxe,  2nd unit UPM   Andrew.saxe@gmail.com

Abduction  reshoot    May 2011
 Robin Fisichella, UPM    robinfisichella@gmail.com

The Siblings      December 2010

 Brian Hartman,  Producer   bjhfilms@aol.com
 Phil Glasser, Line Producer  615-668-1088 pglasser78@yahoo.com

Mafia       November 2010

 Brian Hartman, Producer   pjhfilms@aol.com
 Phil Glasser, Line Producer  615-668-1088 pglasser78@yahoo.com

A New York Heartbeat     October 2010

 Laura Davis, Producer/UPM  323-465-0333 laura@lauradavisproductions.com
 Cait Murray, Co-Producer  412-344-1668 caitkmurray@gmail.com
 John P Gross, asst Prod. Coordinator 412-715-7295 john.p.gross@gmail.com

Abduction  2nd Unit    August 2010

 John Fedynch, Production Supervisor 973-464-2904 jfspin@aol.com
 Anthony Katagas, Executive producer
    UPM  917-903-8356 akatagas@keepyourhead.net

The Next Three Days Reshoot   July 2010
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The Next Three Days     October – December 2009

 John Fedynch, Production Supervisor 973-464-2904 jfspin@aol.com
 Anthony Katagas, Executive Producer,
    UPM  917-903-8356 akatagas@keepyourhead.net

 Donald Sparks,  1st Assistant Director 818-516-3345 dlsparks@mac.com

Love and Other Drugs Preshoot   September 2009

Warrior       July  2009
 Criag Ayers, UPM    criag59@gmail.com

Blue Valentine      May/June 2009
 Derek Cianfrance, Director  347-416-2370 cianfrance@radicalmedia.com
 Jamie Patricof, Producer  323-251-0001 jamie@huntinglane.com
 Nicola Westermann,
  Production Supervisor  917-686-7372 nicola@belladonna.bz
 Alex Orlovsky, Producer   646-298-5019 alex@huntinglane.com
 Carrie Fix, UPM    917-930-6043 carriefix@gmail.com

Three Rivers      March – April 2009
 Randy Sutter, Producer   213-999-7694 sutterrandy@aol.com
 Bill Hill, UPM    310-901-5655 filmbz@aol.com

 Cheeba White, Key 2nd asst Director 407-808-9978 cheebawhite@aol.com
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